Datasheet | EC06 DC filter
 General Purpose DC EMI Filter Conformance
Technical specifications
Operating voltage 24 VDC
Current rating  1A to 6 Amp
Voltage drop  1 Volt max.
High potential test voltage +,- to E 1500VAC
Insulation resistance  ≥ 300 MΩ @ 500VDC (+,- to E)

Filter Selection Table
Elcom part codes
(ordering code)
Rated Current
rating (A)
@40°c
Terminals (X)
Sr. No. Fast-on Approx. Weight
(gm)
Attenuation
1 EF-4B001X24G-C06 1 B 200 Standard
2 EF-4B003X24G-C06 3 B 200 Standard
3 EF-4B006X24G-C06 6 B 200 Standard
Connection Type
Current Rating
(A)
Wire terminal Fast -on terminal Earthing
1      0.5 sq.mm.      6.3 X 0.8mm
  Wire
lead/Fast-on
El.italia EC-EC06 serie
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US15
Datasheet | EC06 DC filter
Syntax
EF – 4B CCC X YY G – C06
Filter Series
  G
  24 Double stage with Variable Feature
  B Fast on 6.3 x 0.8 mm / soldering lug
  G Wire leads
001 to 006 Rated current
  4B 24 VDC
- To compile complete part number, replace the ‘X’ with required I/O connection terminal. (e.g. EF-4B001B24G-C06).
- Customize products provided on request.
El.italia EC-EC06 serie
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US16